
1296.00 in

1440.00 in

360.00 in

221.00 in

960.00 in

355.00 in

60.00 in

60.00 in

720.00 in

Flowers Herbs

Sunflowers

black eyed susans

daisiessalvia Basil

Chives

Orageno Parsley

Rosemary

Dill

Lavender

180.00 in 120.00 in

7 rows of corn 30 feet long

120.00 in

60.00 in

blue berries blue berries thornless blackberries seedless grapes
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Cherry
Tomatoes

sweet peppers

sw
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to
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b
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su
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 s
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garlic

mint

winter squash

pumpkins

tu
rn

ip
s

sage

Luppens

astilbe

Iris

Thyme

540.00 in

120.00 in

wild
strawberries

spicey peppers
Tomatoes

160.00 in 380.00 in 180.00 in 240.00 in

sw
ee

t 
p
o
ta

t o
es

120.00 in 120.00 in 239.37 in 120.00 in

144.00 in 144.00 in 120.00 in 120.00 in 192.00 in 192.00 in 48.00 in

360.00 in

120.00 in

240.00 in 120.00 in


